Race Date

North Eastern Counties Cross Country Championships

December 14, 2019

10

11

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Elswick Harriers

Tynedale Harriers & AC

Middlesbrough AC

Darlington H & AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Gosforth Harriers & AC

Chester Le Street & Dist

North Shields

Durham City Harriers &

Alnwick Harriers

Blyth Running Club

Birtley AC

Blackhill Bounders

Blaydon Harriers & AC

Houghton Harriers & AC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Tyne Bridge Harriers

Team Summary Results

Under 13 Girls

Top 3
Places

46

Top 3 Times:

50

Top 3 Times:

51

Top 3 Times:

54

Top 3 Times:

62

Top 3 Times:

63

Top 3 Times:

74

Top 3 Times:

75

Top 3 Times:

83

Top 3 Times:

111

Top 3 Times:

142

Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 3 Times:
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49:58

10 16 24
50:15

49:51

50:04

51:06

50:45

13 22 39
52:03

14 15 46
51:55

52:43

26 27 58
55:03

35 50 57
57:18

33 34

20 55

41 47

51 63

Finishers

4*
38

25

31

32

40

45

54

60

59

5*
42

53

62

49

65

64

6* 7*
48 52

8r 9%

15/12/2019 02:15:25



Race Date North Eastern Counties Cross Country Championships

December 14, 2019

Place Team

Inc. Billingham Marsh Hse H
Inc. Derwentside AC

Inc. Heaton Harriers & AC
Inc. Morpeth Harriers & AC
Inc. South Shields Harriers &

Team Summary Results

Under 13 Girls

Top 3
Places

Only 1 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 3 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 3 Times:
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37

56

Finishers
4*

5*

6*

7*

8r 9%

15/12/2019 02:15:25



